
Deutsch Wagram 24.05.2014

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 37 ROSSKOPF Helmut jun. 100293 Prottes 24 25 24 24 0 0 0 0 97
2 36 KAMMERBERGER Leopold 100173 Tattendorf 23 23 25 24 0 0 0 0 95 25 7
3 24 GEIST Alexander 100124 Litschau 25 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 95 25 6
4 11 QUITT Axel 100088 Tattendorf 23 25 23 24 0 0 0 0 95 23
5 29 ROSENAUER Jens 100291 Litschau 22 23 25 24 0 0 0 0 94
6 3 WALLACH Mathias 100382 Deutsch Wagram 24 22 23 24 0 0 0 0 93
7 20 JILCH Adolf 100170 Priv. Schützenk. 24 23 23 23 0 0 0 0 93
8 42 ZETTEL Georg 100414 Lassee 20 24 24 23 0 0 0 0 91
9 25 SPRINZL Otmar 100340 Litschau 20 24 23 22 0 0 0 0 89
10 31 FALB Peter 100099 Hollabrunn 17 24 23 21 0 0 0 0 85
11 1 BIEDER Franz 100736 Tattendorf 21 22 19 22 0 0 0 0 84
12 23 RIEGLER Andreas 100285 Zwettl 18 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 84
13 8 WALLACH Andreas 100381 Deutsch Wagram 22 19 22 20 0 0 0 0 83
14 4 KUNZE Johannes 100208 Untersiebenbrunn 22 20 21 20 0 0 0 0 83
15 34 MATTES Anton 100609 Tattendorf 21 23 19 19 0 0 0 0 82
16 9 GRILL Helmut 100731 Zwettl 20 21 20 20 0 0 0 0 81
17 26 BRAND Marius 100613 Tattendorf 18 21 21 20 0 0 0 0 80
18 28 KNITEL Wolfgang 100193 Tattendorf 20 21 22 17 0 0 0 0 80
19 43 HIRSCHLER Johannes 100159 Tattendorf 19 21 22 17 0 0 0 0 79
20 5 JORDAN Stefan 100389 Zwettl 23 22 20 14 0 0 0 0 79
21 22 PLAMETZBERGER Anton 100356 Melk 17 19 18 20 0 0 0 0 74
22 35 RATSCHBACHER Andreas 100440 Zwettl 19 18 21 15 0 0 0 0 73
23 14 BAUMANN Franz 100051 Tattendorf 15 17 17 19 0 0 0 0 68
24 16 HASANOVIC Jasmin 100146 Prottes 19 22 17 9 0 0 0 0 67
25 46 KRONSTEINER Martin 100128 Tattendorf 19 15 13 18 0 0 0 0 65
26 21 HAWLE Wolfgang 100539 Litschau 16 13 14 17 0 0 0 0 60

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 19 KASBAUER Josef 100174 Prottes 23 23 21 24 0 0 0 0 91
2 2 ELIASEK Leopold 100092 Untersiebenbrunn 21 24 19 23 0 0 0 0 87
3 10 MUSIL Richard 100247 Prottes 20 22 20 24 0 0 0 0 86
4 45 SCHANDL Franz 100300 Litschau 19 24 19 23 0 0 0 0 85
5 6 SYKORA Walter 100360 Deutsch Wagram 24 20 21 20 0 0 0 0 85
6 12 QUIRGST Franz 100474 Deutsch Wagram 21 20 19 21 0 0 0 0 81
7 30 FRITZ Hermann 100117 Hollabrunn 15 19 24 20 0 0 0 0 78
8 15 STRAUB Heinz 100354 Tattendorf 19 21 19 19 0 0 0 0 78
9 39 HAAS Rudolf 100140 Hollabrunn 15 21 19 21 0 0 0 0 76
10 7 LAJZA Franz 100216 Untersiebenbrunn 19 16 23 18 0 0 0 0 76
11 44 BURGHOLZER Rudolf 100075 Tattendorf 21 17 19 17 0 0 0 0 74
12 38 WERNER Josef 100395 Prottes 19 17 11 15 0 0 0 0 62

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 33 FIGL-WOLFSBERGER Tatjana 100216 Hollabrunn 21 19 16 19 0 0 0 0 75
2 17 STICH Doris 100349 Hollabrunn 15 15 17 21 0 0 0 0 68
3 32 BRAND Friederike 100612 Tattendorf 17 18 11 12 0 0 0 0 58
4 41 KRONSTEINER Karoline 100120 Tattendorf 12 9 7 12 0 0 0 0 40

Pl. Str-Nr. Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt S1 S2

1 27 GEIST Gerald 100125 Litschau 23 22 23 24 0 0 0 0 92
2 13 KNITEL Wolfgang jun. 100192 Tattendorf 23 21 22 19 0 0 0 0 85
3 18 GILL Bernhard 100545 Litschau 18 18 20 17 0 0 0 0 73
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LM Deutsch Wagram AFA Mannschaft

Prottes

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

10 MUSIL Richard 100247 Prottes Prottes 20 22 20 24 0 0 0 0 86

19 KASBAUER Josef 100174 Prottes Prottes 23 23 21 24 0 0 0 0 91

37 ROSSKOPF Helmut jun. 100293 Prottes Prottes 24 25 24 24 0 0 0 0 97

67 70 65 72 0 0 0 0 274

Litschau 1

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

24 GEIST Alexander 100124 Litschau Litschau 1 25 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 95

29 ROSENAUER Jens 100291 Litschau Litschau 1 22 23 25 24 0 0 0 0 94

45 SCHANDL Franz 100300 Litschau Litschau 1 19 24 19 23 0 0 0 0 85

66 71 67 70 0 0 0 0 274

Deutsch Wagram 

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

3 WALLACH Mathias 100382 Deutsch Wagram Deutsch Wagram 24 22 23 24 0 0 0 0 93

6 SYKORA Walter 100360 Deutsch Wagram Deutsch Wagram 24 20 21 20 0 0 0 0 85

8 WALLACH Andreas 100381 Deutsch Wagram Deutsch Wagram 22 19 22 20 0 0 0 0 83

70 61 66 64 0 0 0 0 261

Tattendorf 2

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

11 QUITT Axel 100088 Tattendorf Tattendorf 2 23 25 23 24 0 0 0 0 95

13 KNITEL Wolfgang jun. 100192 Tattendorf Tattendorf 2 23 21 22 19 0 0 0 0 85

26 BRAND Marius 100613 Tattendorf Tattendorf 2 18 21 21 20 0 0 0 0 80

64 67 66 63 0 0 0 0 260

Litschau 2

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

18 GILL Bernhard 100545 Litschau Litschau 2 18 18 20 17 0 0 0 0 73

25 SPRINZL Otmar 100340 Litschau Litschau 2 20 24 23 22 0 0 0 0 89

27 GEIST Gerald 100125 Litschau Litschau 2 23 22 23 24 0 0 0 0 92

61 64 66 63 0 0 0 0 254

Tattendorf 1

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

15 STRAUB Heinz 100354 Tattendorf Tattendorf 1 19 21 19 19 0 0 0 0 78

28 KNITEL Wolfgang 100193 Tattendorf Tattendorf 1 20 21 22 17 0 0 0 0 80

36 KAMMERBERGER Leopold100173 Tattendorf Tattendorf 1 23 23 25 24 0 0 0 0 95

62 65 66 60 0 0 0 0 253

Untersiebenbrunn 

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

2 ELIASEK Leopold 100092 Untersiebenbrunn Untersiebenbrunn 21 24 19 23 0 0 0 0 87

4 KUNZE Johannes 100208 Untersiebenbrunn Untersiebenbrunn 22 20 21 20 0 0 0 0 83

7 LAJZA Franz 100216 Untersiebenbrunn Untersiebenbrunn 19 16 23 18 0 0 0 0 76

62 60 63 61 0 0 0 0 246

Tattendorf 3

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

1 BIEDER Franz 100736 Tattendorf Tattendorf 3 21 22 19 22 0 0 0 0 84

34 MATTES Anton 100609 Tattendorf Tattendorf 3 21 23 19 19 0 0 0 0 82

43 HIRSCHLER Johannes 100159 Tattendorf Tattendorf 3 19 21 22 17 0 0 0 0 79

61 66 60 58 0 0 0 0 245
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LM Deutsch Wagram AFA Mannschaft

Hollabrunn

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

30 FRITZ Hermann 100117 Hollabrunn Hollabrunn 15 19 24 20 0 0 0 0 78

31 FALB Peter 100099 Hollabrunn Hollabrunn 17 24 23 21 0 0 0 0 85

39 HAAS Rudolf 100140 Hollabrunn Hollabrunn 15 21 19 21 0 0 0 0 76

47 64 66 62 0 0 0 0 239

Zwettl

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

9 GRILL Helmut 100731 Zwettl Zwettl 20 21 20 20 0 0 0 0 81

23 RIEGLER Andreas 100285 Zwettl Zwettl 18 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 84

35 RATSCHBACHER Andreas 100440 Zwettl Zwettl 19 18 21 15 0 0 0 0 73

57 61 64 56 0 0 0 0 238

Tattendorf 4

Schütze WKA-Nr. Verein Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 R 7 R 8 Gesamt

14 BAUMANN Franz 100051 Tattendorf Tattendorf 4 15 17 17 19 0 0 0 0 68

44 BURGHOLZER Rudolf 100075 Tattendorf Tattendorf 4 21 17 19 17 0 0 0 0 74

46 KRONSTEINER Martin 100128 Tattendorf Tattendorf 4 19 15 13 18 0 0 0 0 65

55 49 49 54 0 0 0 0 207
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